
 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
The Denes Holmlands Road
Faverdale Arriva Depot
West Park Hospital

19
0715
0718
0727
0732
0737

19 19 19 19
0745

Then
at
these
mins

15 45
past
each
hour
until

1515
0748 18 48 1518
0757 27 57 1527
0802 32 02 1532
0807 37 07 1537

19
1545
1548
1557
1602
1607

19
1620
1623
1632
1637
1642

19
1650
1653
1702
1707
1712

19
1720
1723
1732
1737
1742

 
West Park Hospital
Faverdale Arriva Depot
The Denes Holmlands Road
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row

19
0753
0758
0803
0812

--

19
0818
0823
0833
0842

--

19 19 19 19
0853

Then
at
these
mins

23 53
past
each
hour
until

1523
0858 28 58 1528
0903 33 03 1533
0912 42 12 1542

-- -- -- --

19
1558
1603
1608
1617

--

19
1628
1633
1638
1647

--

19
1658
1703
1708
1717

--

19
1728
1733
1738
1747
1750

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
The Denes Holmlands Road
Faverdale Arriva Depot
West Park Hospital

19
0845
0848
0857
0902
0907

19 19 19 19
0915

Then
at
these
mins

45 15
past
each
hour
until

1645
0918 48 18 1648
0927 57 27 1657
0932 02 32 1702
0937 07 37 1707

19
1715
1718
1727
1732
1737

 
West Park Hospital
Faverdale Arriva Depot
The Denes Holmlands Road
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row

19
0823
0828
0833
0842

--

19 19 19 19
0853

Then
at
these
mins

23 53
past
each
hour
until

1623
0858 28 58 1628
0903 33 03 1633
0912 42 12 1642

-- -- -- --

19
1653
1658
1703
1712

--

19
1723
1728
1733
1742
1745

 
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row
The Denes Holmlands Road
Faverdale Arriva Depot
West Park Hospital

19
1010
1013
1020
1025
1030

19 19 19
1110

Then
at
these
mins

10
past
each
hour
until

1710
1113 13 1713
1120 20 1720
1125 25 1725
1130 30 1730

19
1810
1813
1820
1825

--

 
West Park Hospital
Faverdale Arriva Depot
The Denes Holmlands Road
Darlington Northgate
Darlington Tubwell Row

19
--

0840
0845
0850
0853

19
--

0940
0945
0950
0953

19
1035
1040
1045
1050
1053

19 19 19
1135

Then
at
these
mins

35
past
each
hour
until

1635
1140 40 1640
1145 45 1645
1150 50 1650
1153 53 1653

19
1735
1740
1745
1750
1753

19 Darlington to West Park

via Faverdale - Valid from Sunday, September 26, 2021 to Monday, February 28, 2022

Monday to Friday - West Park Hospital

Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Saturday - West Park Hospital

Saturday - Darlington Tubwell Row

Sunday - West Park Hospital

Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row


	Monday to Friday - West Park Hospital
	Monday to Friday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Saturday - West Park Hospital
	Saturday - Darlington Tubwell Row
	Sunday - West Park Hospital
	Sunday - Darlington Tubwell Row

